

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-1583 Version: 1	Name:	
Туре:	Resolution	Status: Ado	oted
File created:	10/26/2009	In control: Engi	neering
On agenda:	11/5/2009	Final action: 11/5	/2009
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Engineering Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Professional Services Contract Purpose: Preparation of Design and Bid Specifications for Branch Brook Place Landscape Improvements Project Entity Name: Weston Solutions, Inc. Entity Address: 744 Broad Street, 16th Fl., Newark, NJ 07102 Contract Amount: \$29,830.00 Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Engineering Contract Period: One (1) year from notice to proceed Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor (X) Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open (X) Non-Fair & Open () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient () n/a Addition Information: N/A		

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result			
11/5/2009	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass			
Dept/ Agency: Engineering							
Action: ()	Ratifyi	ng (X) Authorizing	() Amending				
Type of Service: Professional Services Contract							
Purpose: Preparation of Design and Bid Specifications for Branch Brook Place Landscape							
Improvements Project							
Entity Name: Weston Solutions, Inc.							
Entity Address: 744 Broad Street, 16th Fl., Newark, NJ 07102							
Contract Am	ount:	\$29,830.00					
Funding Source: City of Newark Budget/Engineering							
Contract Per	riod:	One (1) year from notion	ce to proceed				
Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor (X) Prof. Ser. () EUS							
			P () RFQ () Private Sale				
()		ecipient () n/a					
Addition Infor	rmatio	n: N/A					